
National Contacts 
Responsibilities Organization Contact Person Email 

National: Partner and 
Chair Issues 

Federal Reserve Bank of 
Chicago 

Shala Murray shala.murray@chi.frb.org 

 

National Partner Contacts 

Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

American Library 
Association 

Michael Dowling (800) 545-
2433 ext. 3200 

mdowling@ala.org 

Certified Financial Board 
of Standards, INC. 

Eddy Demirovic (202) 379-2253 edemirovic@cfpboard.org 

US Department of 
Agriculture 

Kathy Sweedler (217) 333-7672 sweedler@illinois.edu 
 

Financial Planners 
Association 

Ben Lewis (303) 867-7190  BLewis@OneFPA.org 

Consumer Financial 
Protection Bureau 

Dubis Correal (202) 435-7937 dubis.correal@cfpb.gov 

 

Federal Reserve Regional Contacts 

Region Organization Contact 
Person 

Phone Email 

All Colorado Federal Reserve 
Bank of Kansas 
City 

Stacee Martin (303) 572-2385 stacee.martin@kc.frb.org 

  

Denver Branch 

All Michigan Federal Reserve 
Bank of Chicago 

Martin Lavelle (313) 964-6150 martin.lavelle@chi.frb.org 

  

Detroit Branch 

Kansas City Federal Reserve 
Bank of Kansas 
City 

Gigi Wolf (816) 881-2736 gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org 

All Nebraska Federal Reserve 
Bank of Kansas 
City 

Jennifer Clark (402) 221-5560 jennifer.clark@kc.frb.org 

  

Omaha Branch 

Boston-Maine Federal Reserve 
Bank of Boston 

Sol Carbonell (617) 973-3285 sol.carbonell@bos.frb.org  

El Paso Federal Reserve Yvonne (915) 521-5259 yvonne.fernandez@dal.frb

mailto:shala.murray@chi.frb.org
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mailto:sweedler@illinois.edu
mailto:BLewis@OneFPA.org
mailto:dubis.correal@cfpb.gov
mailto:stacee.montague@kc.frb.org
mailto:martin.lavelle@chi.frb.org
mailto:gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org
mailto:jennifer.clark@kc.frb.org
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Bank of Dallas Fernandez .org  

  

El Paso Branch 

Houston Federal Reserve 
Bank of Dallas 

Erika Jones (713) 483-3568 Erika.Jones@dal.frb.org 

  

Houston Branch 

 

State MSW Coordinators 

State Contact Person Phone Email 

All Georgia Venus Lockett - 
Chair 

 (678) 653-5345 vrlockett@moneysmartgeorgia.com   
 

All Indiana Amy Bayliff (317) 605-8518 indianachair@moneysmartweek.org  

All Iowa Joanne Kuster (515) 991-5632 joanne@kusterltd.com  

All Maine Barbara Young (603) 892-1155 moneysmartweekne@gmail.com 

All Michigan Kelly Masters (248) 761-1762 moneysmartmichigan@gmail.com  

All Wisconsin David Mancl (608) 261-9540 David.Mancl@wisconsin.gov 

 

Alabama 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

West Alabama Community 
Service Programs 
of West Alabama 

Pamelia Harris (205) 469-0394 pharris@cspwal.com  

 

Arizona 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

Phoenix My Job Chart Gregg Murset (888) 907-7121 gmurset@gmail.com  

 

California 

Region Organization Contact 
Person 

Phone Email 

 

San Diego Foundation for 
Personal Financial 
Education 

Brian 
Wissinger 

(858) 336-1226 bwissinger@fpfenonprofit.org  

mailto:yvonne.fernandez@dal.frb.org
mailto:Erika.Jones@dal.frb.org
mailto:vrlockett@moneysmartgeorgia.com
mailto:indianachair@moneysmartweek.org
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mailto:bwissinger@fpfenonprofit.org


San Bernardino MoneyWings Marlene Lyall (909) 562-2159 lyallme@aol.com  

 

Colorado 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

All Federal Reserve 
Bank of Kansas City 

Stacee 
Martin 

(303) 572-2385 stacee.martin@kc.frb.org  

  

Denver Branch 

 

Georgia 

Region Organization Contact 
Person 

Phone Email 

All Georgia Urban Asset 
Builders, Inc. 

Venus Lockett 
- Chair 

 (678) 653-
5345 

vrlockett@moneysmartgeorgia.com  
 

Greater 
Atlanta 

Economic 
Empowerment 
Initiative, Inc. 

Orie Ward - Co 
Chair 

(404) 520-
7573 

 
orie@philogicgroup.com     
 

 

Illinois 
Region Organizatio

n 
Contact Person Phone Email 

Bloomington/Normal 
area including 
McLean and 
Livingston Counties 

McBeath 
Financial 
Group 

Jennifer 
Kennedy 

(309) 808-2224 jennifer@mcbeathfinancial.c
om 

     

Bloomington/Normal 
area including 
McLean and 
Livingston  

University 
of Illinois 
Extension 

Pam Atkinson (309) 663-8306 pratkins@illinois.edu  

Champaign Busey Bank Colin DeCair (217)365-4557 colin.decair@busey.com  

Champaign Community 
Plus Federal 
Credit Union 

Wednesday 
Medlen 

(217) 893-8201 wmedlen@cplusfcu.org   

 

 

Decatur area Busey Bank Stephanie (217) 425-8243 stephanie.pyles@busey.com  

mailto:lyallme@aol.com
mailto:stacee.martin@kc.frb.org
mailto:vrlockett@moneysmartgeorgia.com
mailto:jennifer@mcbeathfinancial.com
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mailto:stephanie.pyles@busey.com


including Macon, 
DeWitt, Piatt, 
Moultrie,  and Shelby 
Counties 

Pyles 

Dekalb, Lee and 
LaSalle Counties 

NIU Randi 
Napientek 

(815) 753-0713 randi@niu.edu  

Dekalb, Lee and 
LaSalle Counties 

United Way Dawn 
Littlefield 

(815) 756-7522 dawn@kishwaukeeunitedwa
y.com  

Peoria area including 
Peoria, Tazewell, 
Woodford, Bureau, 
Stark, Marshall and 
Putnam Counties 

Wells Fargo  Christie Cook (309) 681-3003 christie.cook@wellsfargo.co
m  

Danville area 
including Vermillion, 
Iroquois, Edgar, 
and  Clark Counties 

Education 
Personal 
FCU 

Hope Garrett (217) 446-0777 hgarrett@epfcu.com 

Danville area 
including Vermillion, 
Iroquois, Edgar, 
and  Clark 

University 
of Illinois 

Kathy Sweedler (217) 333-7672 sweedler@illinois.edu 

Capital Area including 
Sangamon, Christian, 
Logan, Mason, 
Menard, Cass, Scott, 
and Morgan Counties 

United Way 
of Central IL 

Jarid Brown (217) 726-7000 jbrown@uwcil.org 

Decatur area 
including Macon, 
DeWitt, Piatt, 
Moultrie,  and Shelby 
Counties 

United Way 
of Decatur 
and Mid-
Illinois 

James Keith (217) 422-8537 jkeith@uwdecatur.org 

Northern Illinois 
including 
Winnebago, 
DeKalb, Boone, 
Ogle and Carroll 
Counties 

Heritage 
Woods 
of 
Rockfod 

Yvonne 
Peterson 

(815) 332-3702 marketing@hw-rockford-
slf.com  

Northern Illinois 
including 
Winnebago, 
DeKalb, Boone, 
Ogle and Carroll 
Counties 

Primeric
a 
Financial 
Services 

Keith Barnett (630) 631-1833 keith.barnett0777@gmail.co
m 

mailto:randi@niu.edu
mailto:dawn@kishwaukeeunitedway.com
mailto:dawn@kishwaukeeunitedway.com
mailto:christie.cook@wellsfargo.com
mailto:christie.cook@wellsfargo.com
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Chicago metropolitan 
area including Cook, 
Lake, McHenry, Kane, 
DuPage, Kendall, 
Grundy, Will and 
Kankakee Counties 

Federal 
Reserve 
Bank of 
Chicago 

 Shala Murray (312) 322-5251 Shala.murray@chi.frb.org  

Jo Daviess and 
Stephenson Counties 

University 
of Illinois 
Extension 

Diane Reinhold (815) 235-4125 dreinhol@illinois.edu 

Jo Daviess and 
Stephenson Counties 

Cornerstone 
Credit Union 

Julie Smith (815) 266-4402 jsmith@cornerstonecu.org 
 

 

Indiana 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Indiana/ 
Central 

Henn 
Consultancy 

Amy Bayliff (317) 605-8515 indianachair@moneysmartw
eek.org 

Eastern Ball State 
University 

Dan Boylan (260) 494-0645 dhboylan@bsu.edu 

Fort Wayne Purdue 
Cooperative 
Extension 
Service 

Vickie Hadley (260) 481-6826 hadleyv@purdue.edu 
 

 

Lafayette Indiana Council 
for Economic 
Education 

J.W. Fansler (765) 494-8544 jwfansle@purdue.edu 

Lafayette Old National 
Bank 

Heather Foster (765) 637-4392 heather.foster@oldnational.
com 

Bartholomew 
County 

Bartholomew 
County Public 
Library 

Mary Clare 
Speckner 

(812) 379-1272 mcspeckner@barth.lib.in.us  

     

Northwest Centier Bank Dian Reyome (219) 775-
6140 ext. 1832 

dreyome@centier.com 

Northwest 
(Lake and 
Porter 
Counties) 

Airey Financial 
Group 

Helen Gabriel (219) 650-4050 helen.gabriel@aireyagency.c
om 

 

Iowa 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Iowa TS Institute Bob Mantell (712) 487-0420 bob.mantell@tsinstitute.org  
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Cedar Falls  US Bank Jeanne Miller (319) 273-8759 jeanne.miller@usbank.com 

Harlen Iowa State 
Shelby County 
Extension & 
Outreach 

Mary Taggs (712) 755-3104 mtaggs@iastate.edu 

Dubuque ISU Extension Susan Taylor (563) 583-6496 taylorse@iastate.edu 

Cedar Rapids Linn Area 
Credit Union 

Lori Vana (319) 521-7943 lvana@linnareacu.org 

All Iowa TS Bank 
Institute 

Bob Mantell (712) 487-3181 bob.mantell@tsinstitute.org 

Council Bluffs 
Area 

TS Institute Kyle Osborne (605) 480-3022 kyle.osborne@tsinstitute.or
g 
 

Fort Dodge and 
Webster City 

ISU Extension Barb Wollan (515) 832-9597 bwollan@iastate.edu 

Siouxland Center for 
Siouxland 

Mindy Hartz (712) 252-1861 mindy.hartz@centerforcons
umercredit.org 

Northeast Northeast Iowa 
Community 
College 

Sherry 
Massmann 

(563) 562-3263 
ext.304 

massmans@nicc.edu 

 

Kansas 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Kansas Federal 
Reserve Bank 
of Kansas City 

Gigi Wolf (816) 881-2736 gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org 

 

Maine 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Maine United Carriers Barbara Young (603) 892-1155 moneysmartweekne@gmail.com 

 

Massachusetts 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

All United Carriers Barbara 
Young 

(603) 892-1155 moneysmartweekne@gmail.com  

 

Michigan 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
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All Michigan Federal Reserve 
Bank of Chicago 

Martin Lavelle (313) 964-6150 martin.lavelle@chi.frb.org  

  

Detroit Branch 

All Michigan Graceful 
Communications 

Kelly Masters (248) 761-1762 michiganchair@moneysmart
week.org  

Grand 
Traverse 
County 

North Michigan 
Community 
Action Agency 

Shelby Smith (231) 947-3780 ssmith@nmcaa.net  

Lansing 
Capitol Area 

Ingham County 
Treasure & Land 
Bank 

Denise Keiser (517) 708-2550 denisek@centerforfinancialh
ealth.org  

Ionia County & 
surrounding 
area 

MSU Extension Brenda Long (616) 527-5357 longbr@anr.msu.edu  

Detroit and 
Wayne County 

MSU Extension Vivian 
Washington 

(313) 494-4672 washi138@anr.msu.edu  

Mid-MI: Clare 
County & 
surrounding 
area 

MSU Extension Teagen Lefere (989) 539-7805 leferete@anr.msu.edu  

Washtenaw 
County 

MSU Extension Pam Sarlitto (734) 222-3990 sarlitto@anr.msu.edu   

 

Missouri 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

Kansas City Federal Reserve 
Bank of Kansas 
City 

Gigi Wolf (816) 881-2736 gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org  

St. Louis United Way of 
Greater St. Louis 

Debbie Irwin - 
Co Chair 

(314) 539-4156 debbie.irwin@stl.unitedway.
org  

 

Nebraska 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Nebraska Nebraska Council 
on Economic 
Education 

Jennifer 
Davidson 

(402) 472-2333 jdavidson2@unl.edu 

 

 

mailto:martin.lavelle@chi.frb.org
mailto:michiganchair@moneysmartweek.org
mailto:michiganchair@moneysmartweek.org
mailto:ssmith@nmcaa.net
mailto:denisek@centerforfinancialhealth.org
mailto:denisek@centerforfinancialhealth.org
mailto:longbr@anr.msu.edu
mailto:washi138@anr.msu.edu
mailto:leferete@anr.msu.edu
mailto:sarlitto@anr.msu.edu
mailto:gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org
mailto:debbie.irwin@stl.unitedway.org
mailto:debbie.irwin@stl.unitedway.org
mailto:jdavidson2@unl.edu


New Hampshire 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

All United Carriers Barbara 
Young 

(603) 892-1155 moneysmartweekne@gmail.com  

 

 

North Carolina 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All North Carolina 
Council on 
Economics 
Education 

Sandy Wheat (919) 791-1995 swheat@nccee.org  

All Ally Financial Sherrii Webb  Sherrii.Webb@Ally.com  

 

Rhode Island 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Woonsocket 
Harris Public 
Library 

Christine 
Goldstein 

(401) 769-
9044 ext. 2 

cgoldstein@woonsocketlibr
ary.org  

All Mohr Library Lorie DeCesare (401) 231-4980 
ext.2213 

ldecesare71@gmail.com    

 

New Mexico 
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All United Business 
Bank 

Dawn Dal Porto (505) 341-5200 ddalporto@unitedbusine
ssbank.com  
 

All First National Rio 
Grande Bank 

Shirley Hitson (575) 525-8994 hitson@firstnationalriogr
ande.com  
 

All Wells Fargo Pat Nie (505) 765-5132 patricia.c.nie@wellsfargo
.com  
 

All FDIC Gina Vincent  (972) 761-2504 GVincent@FDIC.gov  
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Texas 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

El Paso Federal Reserve 
Bank of Dallas 

Yvonne 
Fernandez 

(915) 521-5259 yvonne.fernandez@dal.frb.
org  

  

El Paso Branch 

El Paso Federal Reserve 
Bank of Dallas 

  
Marisol 
Martinez 
  

  
(915) 521-5244 
  

  
marisol.martinez@dal.frb.o
rg  
  

  

El Paso Branch 

Houston Federal Reserve 
Bank of Dallas 

Erika Jones (713) 483-3568 Erika.Jones@dal.frb.org 

 

Houston Branch 

 

 

British and U.S Virgin Islands 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All  Community 
Action NOW 

Iffat Walker (678) 458 8547 walkeriffat@gmail.com  

All Community 
Action NOW 

Ywande 
Williams 

(340) 514-0240 tri_destiny23@yahoo.com  

 

Vermont 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

All United Carriers Barbara 
Young 

(603) 892-1155 moneysmartweekne@gmail.com  

   

Washington 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All 
Washington 

Washington 
State DFI 

Lyn Peters (360) 902-8731 Lyn.Peters@dfi.wa.gov  
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Washington D.C. 
Region Organization Contact 

Person 
Phone Email 

All Board of 
Governors of the 
Federal Reserve 
System 

Charlene 
Fadirepo 

(202) 452-5023 charlene.h.fadirepo@frb.gov  

 

Wisconsin 

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

All Wisconsin Wisconsin 
Department of 
Financial 
Institutions 

David Mancl (608) 261-9540 David.Mancl@wisconsin.go
v 

Dodge County UW Extension 
Dodge County 

Pattie Carroll (920) 386-3789 pattie.carroll@ces.uwex.ed
u 

Douglas 
County 

UW Extension 
Douglas County 

Joan Wimme (715) 395-1363 joan.wimme@ces.uwex.ed
u 

Eau Claire 
Area 

Royal Credit 
Union 

Mary Ginder (715) 833-8167 maryg@rcu.org 

Fond du Lac 
County 

Fond du Lac 
Public Library 

Lori Burgess (920) 929-
7080 ext. 126 

burgess@fdlpl.org 

Fond du Lac 
County 

National 
Exchange Bank & 
Trust 

Karri Klemm (920) 906-6888 kklemm@nebat.com  

Fond du Lac 
County 

UW Extension 
Fond du Lac 
County 

Michelle 
Tidemann 

(920) 929-3174` michelle.tidemann@ces.uw

ex.edu 

Fox Cities Financial 
Information & 
Service Center, 
Inc. 

Alan Prahl (920) 968-6332 aprahl@fisc-cccs.org 
 

Fox Cities Menesha Public 
Library 

Joe Bongers  bongers@menashalibrary.o
rg 

Green Bay 
Area 

Catholic 
Charitiesof the 
Diocese of Green 
Bay 

Kory Krauss (920) 437-7531 kkrauss@gbdioc.org 

Kenosha 
County 

United Way of 
Kenosha County 

Laurie 
McDonald 

(262) 658-
4104 ext. 16 

lmcdonald@kenoshaunited
way.org 

La Crosse 
County 

Consumer Credit 
Counseling 

Majel Olson (608) 784-8380 molson@cccsonline.org 
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La Crosse 
County 

Altra Federal 
Credit Union 

Jackie Urban (608) 787-7527 jurban@altra.org 

Lafayette UW Extension 
Lafayette County 

Mary Lynn 
Knellwolf 

(608) 776-4820 mary.knellwolf@ces.uwex.
edu 

Manitowoc 
County and 
Kewaunee 
County 

Bank of 
Luxemburg 

Sue Novak 
 

(920) 845-1943 susannovak@bankoflux.co
m 

Menominee 
County 

Menominee 
Tribal Enterprises 

Sharon Waukau (717) 756-
2311 ext. 1153 

sharonw@mtewood.com 

Menominee 
County 

Menominee 
Nation 
Community 
Resource Center 

Fay Annamitta (920) 845-1943 fannamitta@mitw.org 

Menominee 
County 

Menominee 
Nation 
Community 
Resource Center 

Felicia Gatz-
Waupoose 

(715) 799-5137 
ext.1125 

fgatzwaupoose@mitw.org 

Milwaukee WI Women's 
Business 
Initiative Corp 

Kevin Smith (414) 395-4559 kevin.smith@wwbic.com 

Milwaukee Urban Economic 
Development 
Association of 
Wisconsin 

Kristi Luzar (414) 562-9904  kristi@uedawi.org 

Oconto 
County 

NEW Credit 
Union 

Laura 
Schenkoski 

(920) 835-9718 lschenkoski@newcu.org 

Rice Lake Area WI Indianhead 
Technical College 

Teri Schult (715) 635-9120 teri.schult@witc.edu 

Rusk County Ladysmith 
Federal Savings 
and Loan 
Association 

Sara Baker (715) 532-3389 sarab@ladysmithfederal.co
m 

Sawyer 
County 

UW Extension 
Sawyer County 

Lori Baltrusis  (715) 638-3236 lori.baltrusis@ces.uwex.ed
u 

Sheboygan 
County 

Consumer Credit 
Counseling 
Service 

Heather Dawson  hdawson@cccsonline.org  

Southwest 
Wisconsin 

Economics 
Advisory Board: 
Shullsburg School 
District 

Tim Strang   tkstrang@centurytel.net 

All WI WI Women's 
Council 

Christine 
Lidbury 

(608) 266-2219 christine.lidbury@wisconsi
n.gov 

Washington 
County 

UW Extension 
Washington 
County 

Carol Bralich 
  

(262) 335-4479 carol.bralich@ces.uwex.ed
u 
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Wausau Area U.S. Bank Pam Anderson (715) 843-8228 pamsanderson10@gmail.co
m 

Wausau Area Get Smart 
Coalition 

Terra Plaisance (715) 693-7807 terra@scswiderski.com 
 

Winnebago UW Extension Mandi Dornfeld (920) 232-1973 amanda.dornfeld@ces.uwe
x.edu  
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